SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE
CASH FUND
2025 - 2026

Please issue checks for the following school cafeterias for their petty cash funds for the 2025-2026 school term:

SCHOOL

Marianna High School
Early Childhood Center
Malone School

Sneads High School
Sneads Elementary
Grand Ridge School
Hope School
Cottondale High School
Cottondale Elementary
Graceville School

Marianna K 8

MANAGER

Jan Pierce
Doreen Seiss
Loretta Hinson
Jody Wade

Edith Delgado
Patricia Bentley
Brenda Anderson
Nancy Hardcastle
Katie McCoy
Teresa Horton

Peggy Coulliette

TOTAL

Scott McMillian, Sodexo Food Service Manager

AMOUNT SIGNATURE

$150.00

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$75.00

$150.00

$665.00

Michael Kilts, Deputy Superintendent/Food Service Director

Please issue checks for the following school cafeterias for their petty cash funds for the 2025-2026 school term:



