SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE CASH FUND 2025 - 2026

Please issue checks for the following school cafeterias for their petty cash funds for the 2025-2026 school term:

SCHOOL	MANAGER	<u>AMOUNT</u>	SIGNATURE
Marianna High School	Jan Pierce	\$150.00	
Early Childhood Center	Doreen Seiss	\$40.00	
Malone School	Loretta Hinson	\$50.00	
Sneads High School	Jody Wade	\$50.00	
Sneads Elementary	Edith Delgado	\$25.00	
Grand Ridge School	Patricia Bentley	\$25.00	
Hope School	Brenda Anderson	\$25.00	
Cottondale High School	Nancy Hardcastle	\$50.00	
Cottondale Elementary	Katie McCoy	\$25.00	
Graceville School	Teresa Horton	\$75.00	
Marianna K 8	Peggy Coulliette	\$150.00	
	TOTAL	\$665.00	
Scott McMillian, Sodexo Food Service Manager			
Michael Kilts, Deputy Superintend	lent/Food Service Director		

Please issue checks for the following school cafeterias for their petty cash funds for the 2025-2026 school term: